
CLASSEMENT SATORY DMC 220521

PARTANTS CLASSES

Doss ASSOCIATION N° LICENCE CAT.
Heure 

Départ

1 0:11:25 1 BREDARD   Alice US METRO TRANSPORTS 48750240321 Cadet 10:30:00

2 0:11:35 18 KLAES   Lise AS TREPORT CYCLISME 49762660181 Cadet 10:43:00

3 0:11:55 10 PORTMANN   Noémie CSM PUTEAUX 48924010370 Cadet 10:48:00

4 0:11:55 3 DUBREIL   Ivy US METRO TRANSPORTS 48750240133 Cadet 10:46:00

5 0:11:57 22 VALADE   Alexandra LES RAYONS DE L'AVENIR 48771570036 Cadet 10:52:00

6 0:12:21 23 GIROD   Iris BTCF 46510020013 Minime 10:55:00

7 0:12:25 26 RAMIREZ MEJIA   maria jose US CRETEIL 48946040466 Cadet 10:45:00

8 0:12:26 14 LEROUX   Léonie PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE 48750160468 Cadet 10:49:00

9 0:12:26 4 ONESIME   Adèle US METRO TRANSPORTS 48750240375 Minime 10:54:00

10 0:12:27 5 LAMOTTE   Zoé ANTONY BERNY CYCLISTE 48924090051 Cadet 10:31:00

11 0:12:40 2 DESSERRE   Constance US METRO TRANSPORTS 48750240297 Cadet 10:36:00

12 0:12:43 21 LOMBART COLRAS   Valentine CO COURCOURONNES CYC. FEMININ48913500093 Minime 10:51:00

13 0:12:46 16 LAURY   Clémence U.V.C.A TROYES 46100080429 Cadet 10:50:00

14 0:12:47 15 BEVRE   Noelline UNION SPORTIVE JOVINIENNE CYCLISME42890110014 Cadet 10:42:00

15 0:12:52 25 LEDEME   Lilou US CRETEIL 48946040480 Cadet 10:35:00

16 0:12:56 17 DAUTRESIRE   Emma AS TREPORT CYCLISME 49762660315 Minime 10:33:00

17 0:12:57 20 JACQ   Mélaine CO COURCOURONNES CYC. FEMININ48913500092 Minime 10:44:00

18 0:12:59 19 BACH   Elisa CO COURCOURONNES CYC. FEMININ48913500067 Cadet 10:34:00

19 0:13:08 12 BREBANT   Anaelle VELO CLUB DE COMPANS 48771590008 Minime 10:40:00

20 0:13:11 6 BRIDIER   Maïa VC MONTIGNY BRETONNEUX 48782350781 Cadet 10:37:00

21 0:13:28 24 LINVAL   Flavie EC AULNAY 48935150085 Minime 10:53:00

22 0:13:36 7 HERNAULT   Cyrielle PARISIS A.C. 95 48957140060 Minime 10:38:00

23 0:13:48 13 KARPP   Romane TEAM 94 CYCLING 48946010173 Minime 10:41:00

24 0:14:08 8 PLONQUET   Morgane UC LONGJUMELLOISE 48913040111 Minime 10:47:00

25 0:14:28 11 CRISON   Emma AS CORBEIL ESSONNES 48913020395 Cadet 10:39:00

26 0:17:05 9 DAGUENET   Elisa CSM PUTEAUX 48924010368 Minime 10:32:00
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CLASSEMENT SATORY DMC 220521

PARTANTS CLASSES 25

Doss ASSOCIATION N° LICENCE CAT. TEMPS

18 KLAES   Lise AS TREPORT CYCLISME 49762660181 Cadet 0:51:13

1 BREDARD   Alice US METRO TRANSPORTS 48750240321 Cadet 0:51:14

14 LEROUX   Léonie PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE 48750160468 Cadet 0:51:16

22 VALADE   Alexandra LES RAYONS DE L'AVENIR 48771570036 Cadet 0:51:18

15 BEVRE   Noelline UNION SPORTIVE JOVINIENNE CYCLISME42890110014 Cadet 0:51:24

3 DUBREIL   Ivy US METRO TRANSPORTS 48750240133 Cadet 0:51:24

5 LAMOTTE   Zoé ANTONY BERNY CYCLISTE 48924090051 Cadet 0:51:42

25 LEDEME   Lilou US CRETEIL 48946040480 Cadet 0:51:44

16 LAURY   Clémence U.V.C.A TROYES 46100080429 Cadet 0:51:49

20 JACQ   Mélaine CO COURCOURONNES CYC. FEMININ48913500092 Minime 0:51:56

7 HERNAULT   Cyrielle PARISIS A.C. 95 48957140060 Minime 0:51:58

23 GIROD   Iris BTCF 46510020013 Minime 0:52:12

19 BACH   Elisa CO COURCOURONNES CYC. FEMININ48913500067 Cadet 0:52:13

2 DESSERRE   Constance US METRO TRANSPORTS 48750240297 Cadet 0:52:36

26 RAMIREZ MEJIA   maria jose US CRETEIL 48946040466 Cadet 0:53:01

21 LOMBART COLRAS   Valentine CO COURCOURONNES CYC. FEMININ48913500093 Minime 0:53:27

12 BREBANT   Anaelle VELO CLUB DE COMPANS 48771590008 Minime 0:53:32

17 DAUTRESIRE   Emma AS TREPORT CYCLISME 49762660315 Minime 0:53:56

24 LINVAL   Flavie EC AULNAY 48935150085 Minime 0:53:56

4 ONESIME   Adèle US METRO TRANSPORTS 48750240375 Minime 0:54:01

8 PLONQUET   Morgane UC LONGJUMELLOISE 48913040111 Minime 0:54:21

13 KARPP   Romane TEAM 94 CYCLING 48946010173 Minime 0:54:32

10 PORTMANN   Noémie CSM PUTEAUX 48924010370 Cadet 0:55:11

11 CRISON   Emma AS CORBEIL ESSONNES 48913020395 Cadet 0:55:12

9 DAGUENET   Elisa CSM PUTEAUX 48924010368 Minime 1:00:02

NOM et PRENOM

SATORY  Route 22-mai-21

Minimes-Cadettes



DOSS Place NOM et PRENOM ASSOCIATION N° LICENCE CAT. TEMPS

1 1 BREDARD   Alice US METRO TRANSPORTS 48750240321 Cadet 1:02:39

18 2 KLAES   Lise AS TREPORT CYCLISME 49762660181 Cadet 1:02:48

22 3 VALADE   Alexandra LES RAYONS DE L'AVENIR 48771570036 Cadet 1:03:15

3 4 DUBREIL   Ivy US METRO TRANSPORTS 48750240133 Cadet 1:03:19

14 5 LEROUX   Léonie PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE 48750160468 Cadet 1:03:42

5 6 LAMOTTE   Zoé ANTONY BERNY CYCLISTE 48924090051 Cadet 1:04:09

15 7 BEVRE   Noelline UNION SPORTIVE JOVINIENNE CYCLISME 42890110014 Cadet 1:04:11

23 8 GIROD   Iris BTCF 46510020013 Minime 1:04:33

16 9 LAURY   Clémence U.V.C.A TROYES 46100080429 Cadet 1:04:35

25 10 LEDEME   Lilou US CRETEIL 48946040480 Cadet 1:04:36

20 11 JACQ   Mélaine CO COURCOURONNES CYC. FEMININ 48913500092 Minime 1:04:53

19 12 BACH   Elisa CO COURCOURONNES CYC. FEMININ 48913500067 Cadet 1:05:12

2 13 DESSERRE   Constance US METRO TRANSPORTS 48750240297 Cadet 1:05:16

26 14 RAMIREZ MEJIA   maria jose US CRETEIL 48946040466 Cadet 1:05:26

7 15 HERNAULT   Cyrielle PARISIS A.C. 95 48957140060 Minime 1:05:34

21 16 LOMBART COLRAS   Valentine CO COURCOURONNES CYC. FEMININ 48913500093 Minime 1:06:10

4 17 ONESIME   Adèle US METRO TRANSPORTS 48750240375 Minime 1:06:27

12 18 BREBANT   Anaelle VELO CLUB DE COMPANS 48771590008 Minime 1:06:40

17 19 DAUTRESIRE   Emma AS TREPORT CYCLISME 49762660315 Minime 1:06:52

10 20 PORTMANN   Noémie CSM PUTEAUX 48924010370 Cadet 1:07:06

24 21 LINVAL   Flavie EC AULNAY 48935150085 Minime 1:07:24

13 22 KARPP   Romane TEAM 94 CYCLING 48946010173 Minime 1:08:20

8 23 PLONQUET   Morgane UC LONGJUMELLOISE 48913040111 Minime 1:08:29

11 24 CRISON   Emma AS CORBEIL ESSONNES 48913020395 Cadet 1:09:40

9 25 DAGUENET   Elisa CSM PUTEAUX 48924010368 Minime 1:17:07

SATORY CLASSEMENT GENERAL Minimes-Cadettes  22 Mai 2021


